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Wilmington College Athletics

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
139
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
is6
a7
38

Randolph, Mike
Fullenkamp, Brian
Sucher, Craig
Geltka, Brad
Johnstone, Tan
Hershey, Chris
Rubman, Adam
adkins, Brian
Bruder, Alan
Hunley, Patrick
Barry, Pat
Wells, John
Reichert, Greg
Whittaker, Tom
Tuten, Jed

Littrell, Marc

McLaughlin, Drumand
Heilers, Shawn
Kauffman, Chris
Stallings, James
Miller, Adam
Harvey, Jason
Miescke, Tom
Keezer, Josh
Conner, Jonathan
Ousley, Heath
Farrell, Mike
Rehnert, Joe
Dinsmore, B. J.

Event 8 Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Baldwin-Wall
Ohio Norther
Wilmington C
Baldwin-Wall
Tan Johnston
Cedarville U
Morehead .Sta
Baldwin-Wall
Cedarville U
Moreshead Sta
Bellarmine U
Denison Uniwv
Xavier Univ.
Rio Grande
Chio HNeorther
Rio Grande
Ohio HNeorther
UD Track Clu
Cedarville U
Wilberforce
UD Track Clu
Rio Grande
Bellarmine U
Cumberland C
Wilberforce
Qhio Norther
Ohio Norther
Baldwin-Wall
KY Christian

(IR SrRR VR U SR S N LS T RS S - N Y N N ST N N N NN U N O N

.74
.79
.28
.30
.81
.23
.25
.77
.17
.67
.43

Page 2 of 10

.85

.75
.84
.91
.34
.32
.09
.05
.38
.94
.59
.40
.29
.22
L42
.42
.58
.06

ANTONIO McCLADDIE, JOHN CARROLL

Track: * 14.96

DIV 3 AUTO: @ 14.45
DIV 3 PROV: # 14.90

Name

1 Albert, Matt

2 Kreakie, Evan

3 Larkins, Eddie

4 Schmuhl, Eric

‘5 Tomlinson, Corey

& Roberts, Scott

7 Johnson, Clinton

8 Smith, Joel

9 Sanders, Grant

-- Newland, Jamaal

-— Miller, Justin
Event 10 Men 400 Meter Dash

ANTONIO DUNKELIN,

Track: * 47.385

DIV 3 AUTO: @ 47.B0
DIV 3 PROV: # 47.50

o~ h N #

Name

Foy., Preston
Vetter, A. J.
Rataj, Charlie
Tompary, Matt

http:/fwww.wilmington.edu/ffmtrack(3invitemresults.htm

School

Defiance Col
Ohio Norther
Wilberforce

Baldwin-Wall
Ohio Norther
Baldwin-wall
Cedarville U
Cedarville U
Baldwin-wall
Wilberforce

Baldwin-Wall

School

Baldwin-Wall

AL LA
Wilmington C
Defiance Col
UD Track Clu
Ohio Norther

‘Finals

Finals

H# Point

PR h RO

JOHN CARROLL

L
R W

41712003



Wilmington College Athletics

9 Edmonds, Peter
10 Laskos, Adam

11 Conner, Jonathan
12 Langley, Steve
13 Tgham, Eric

14 Brunk, Jon

15 murray, william
16 Adkins, Dane

17 Doggenderf, Nick

Event 12

Track: * 10.91

DIV 3 AUTQ: @ 10,53

DIV 3 PROV: # 10.8B1
Name

Tucker, Anthony
Blounkt, Richard
Williams, Justin
Garrod, Derek
Lambert, Josh
Fleig, Matt
Dent, Ranan
Respress, Chris
Gibson, Ian
Joyes, Zach

11 dangerfield, john
12 English, Kevin
13 Badger, Paul

14 Croe, 2ndy

15 Dixon, Nic

16 Stromwall, Andy
17 adolphin, adarmeon
18 Laudato, Nick

19 Carrcll, John

20 Esposito, Tony
21 Callon, Ren

22 Beeler, Ryan

WAoo -l W

Event 14 Men 800 Meter Run

Men 100 Meter Dash

SHAWN DOUGLAS,

Track: * 1:53.06 2002
DIV 3 AUTO: @ 1:51.30
DIV 3 PROV: # 1:53.10
Name Year

Ohio Nerther
Cedarville U
Wilberferce

Defiance Col
Defiance Col
Asbury Celle
Central Stat
Wilmington C
Bellarmine U

Wilmington C
Wilberforce
Wilmington C
Chic Norther
Baldwin-wall
Defiance Col
Baldwin-Wall
Defiance Col
Baldwin-wall
Denison Univ
Central Stat
Baldwin-wall
Denison Univ
Morehead Sta
Bellarmine U
Denison Univ
Central Stat
Ohio Norther
Rio Grande
UD Track Clu
Rio Grande
Baldwin-wall

MUSKINGUM

.14
.80
.88
.25
.58
.68
.62
.08
.64

Finals

BEN GADFIELD, OTTERBEIN

School

Finals

Page 3 of 10

B Ll B2 W RO RS B

H R Wa ooy oo

1l Irelan, Zach
2 Ziegenbusch, Andy

Johnstone, Ian
Nelson, Drew
Swan, Mark
Falkenburg, Dan
10 Fehring, Ian

11 Sheets, Josh

12 Mosher, David
13 Walker, Tyler
14 Kweder, Eric

15 Aichele, Josh
16 McColl, John
17 Wellerding,

O D -1,

David

http:/fwww. wilmington.edu/ffmtrackO3invitemresults.htm

Wilmingteon C
Ohic Norther

Tan Johnston
Cedarville U
Cedarville U
Asbury Cclile
Bellarmine U
Morehead Sta
Univ. OF Day
Denison Univ
Cumberland C
Ohio Norther
Defiance Col
Bellarmine U

B3 B3 B B B3 B B B DO BD B B

il S S Y

4/7/2003



Wilmington College Athletics

18
19
20
20
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
20
30
il
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
35
40
41
42
43
44
45

Adkins,

Marks,

Nick
Brian
Etgen, Xyle
Harvey, Jason
Gilders, Brad
Beck, Joe
Randolph, Mike

Fedor,

Whittaker, Tom

Grewal, Harpreet
Maus, Joe
Prater, Phil
Carskadon, Ryan
Stallings, James
James
Shawn
Greg

Heilers,
Reicheret,
Barry, Pat
Jeffries, Aaron
Sucher, Craig
Webb, Chad
Davis, Mike
Lundquist, Chris
Schnieders,
Conner, Jonathan
McDermott, Pat
Miescke, Tom
Miller, Adam
Peters, Kelston

Darrell

Event 16 Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Track: * 53.22

DIV 3 AUTO: B 52.40
DIV 3 PROV: # 54.00

Name

W o -1 N kP

10
11
12
13
14
15

Weyant, Nate
Larkins, Eddie
Schmuhl, Eric
Roberts, Scott
Kreakie, Evan
Brockman, Kyle
Joyes, Zach
Hinkson, Steve
Albert, Matt
Ream, Jason
Racliff, Jason
Bisdorf, Tom
Johnson, Clinton
HBoni, Ben
Sanders, Grant

Baldwin-Wall
Baldwin-Wall
Wilmington €
Rio Grande
Rio Grande
Northern Ken
Baldwin-Wall
Rio Grande
Denison Univ
Wilmington C
Cedarville U
Northern Ken
Wilberforce
Denison Univ
UD Track Clu
Xavier Univ.
Bellarmine U
Cumberland C
Wilmington C
Ohio Norther
Asbury Colle
Wilmington C
Bellarmine U
Wilberforce
D Track Clu
Bellarmine U
UD Track Clu
Wilberforce

B B BD B BB B R B BB B R B MBI BRI B RO B B BRI R BRI MR

Page 4 qf 10

ANTONIO McCLADDIE, JOHN CARROLL

Event 18 Men 200 Meter Dash

Track: * 21.74

DIV 3 AUTO: @ 21.40
DIV 3 PROV: # 21.80

Jones, Ralph

Blount, Richard
Tucker, Anthony
Wolf, Kyle

Nelson, Chad

hitp:/fwww.wilmington.edu/ffmtrackO3invitemresults.htm

Wilmingten €
Wilberforce

Baldwin-Wall
Baldwin-Wall
Ohio Norther
Bellarmine U
Denison Univ
Denison Univ
Defiance Col
Baldwin-Wall
Morehead Sta
Defiance Col
Cedarville U
Morehead Sta
Baldwin-Wall

RPHEHRERRRRRP R

‘SHAWN DOUGLAS, MUSKINGUM

School

Unattached
Wilberforce
Wilmington C
Wilmington C
Ohio Norther

Finals

H# Point
1 10
2 8
1 6
1 5
1 4
1 3
1 2
2 1
1
2
2
3
3
2
3

H# Point
1 10
1 8
1 6
1 5
2 4
44772003



.Wilmington College Athletics

6 Farmin, Jeff

7 Wilkerson, Brent
8 Keppeler, Josh

9 Foy, Preston

10 Williams, Justin
11 Crutchfield, Chris
12 dangerfield, john
13 Cowherd, Justin
14 Gibson, Ian

15 Rataj, Charlie

16 Thomas, Mugabe
17 Respress, Chris
18 Walker, Rhett
19 Adkins, Dane
20 Beeler, Ryan

21 Esposito, Tony
22 Stairs, Chris
23 Monson, Robert
24 Doggendorif, Nick

Event 20 Men 5000 Meter Run

Track: * 14:48.00

DIV 3 AUTO; @ 14:32.00

DIV 3 PROV: # 14:55.00
Name

Baldwin-Wall
Wilmington C
Defiance Col
Wilmington C
Wilmington C
Wilmington C
Central Stat
Ballarmine U
Baldwin-Wall
UD Track Clu
Cedarville U
Defiance Col
Asbury Colle
Wilmington C
Baldwin-Wall
UD Track Clu
Cedarville U
UD Track Clu
Bellarmine U

Page 5 of 10

Matt, Boyles
Mulligan, Tim
Budic, Tim
Chirgwin, J C
Burtel, Jeremy
Magvyar, Bob
Danner, Andrew
Cihal, DPan
Arnold, Aaron
10 LaMaster, Drew
11 Geltka, Brad

12 Graham, Matt

13 Eble, Mike

14 Cross, Tyler

15 Masters, Josh
16 Balch, Dave

17 Miklavcic, Mike
18 Plaatje, Dan

1% Barry, Matt

20 Galamb, Wes

21 Clements, James
22 Barnes, Wes

23 Overholt, Dave
24 Niemer, Greaham
25 Wells, John

26 Doran, Mike

27 Sensenbrenner,
28 Ward, Mike

29 Hughes, Dan

30 Wyman, Greg

31 Shaw, Tony

32 Quinn, Patrick
33 Dickman, Greg
34 Fetzer, Josh

35 Beyer, Jason

3&é Andrzejewski, Kevin
37 Krumpelbeck, Jason

el R e R S S

Kris

http:/fwww.wilmington.edw/ffmtrackO3invitemresults.htm

Rio Grande

Univ. QOF Day
Baldwin-Wall
Morehead Sta
Bellarmine U
Baldwin-Wall
Bellarmine U
Xavier Univ.
Morehead Sta
Xavier Univ.
Baldwin-wall
Xavier Univ.
Univ. OF Day
Xavier Univ,.
Unattached

Cedarville U
Baldwin-Wall
Cedarville U
Bellarmine U
Univ. CF Day
Morehead Sta
Wilmington C
Asbury Colle
Northern EKen
Denison Univ
Xavier Univ.
Bellarmine U
Denison Univ
Denison Univ
Baldwin-Wall
Bellarmine U
Xavier Univ.
Xavier Univ.
Baldwin-Wall
Bellarmine U
Baldwin-Wall
Xavier Univ.

2 3
1 2
1 1
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
1
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
Points
10
8
6
5
4
3
2
1
477/2003



Wilmington College Athletics Page 6 of 10

39 Lawson, Brad Univ. OF Day 17:20.94
39 Bell, Reed Wilmington C 17:26.49
40 Combs, Matt Ian Johnston 17:40.09
41 Clark, Justin Northern Ken 17:59.88
42 Brinson, Jon Cumberland C 19:05.97
43 Sherman, Jess Baldwin-Wall 19:20.54

Event 22 Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Track: * 3:13.90 2002 JOHN CARROLL, JOHN CARROLL
DIV 3 AUTO: @ 3:13.70
DIV 3 PROV: # 3:17.50

School Finals Points
T mAim walTMama MAlTemn ne T 2.4 nn an
4 Oﬁio Nortﬁern aniversity ‘A 3:25.96 5
5 Wilmington College ‘A’ 3:32.51 4
6 Bellarmine University ‘A’ 3:39.61 3
7 Northern Kentucky 'A’ 3:49.53 2
9 Asbury College ‘A’ 3:50.95 1

Track: * 22-10 2002
DIV 3 AUTO: @ 7.33m
DIV 3 PROV: # 7.00m
Name Year School Finals
4 Jensen, Garrett Ohio Norther 5.99m 19-08.0
5 Lambert, Josh Baldwin-wall 5.90m 19-04.2
6 Brosemer, Chas Ohic Norther 5.87m 19-03.2
7 Johnsorn, Marcus Morehead Sta J5.87m 19-03.2
8 Smith, Joel Cedarville U 5.7%m 15-00.0
9 Gibson, Ian Baldwin-wWall 5.76m 18-10.7
10 Respress, Chris Defiance Col 5.56m 18-03.0
11 Miracola, Mark Baldwin-Wall 5.27m 17-03.5
11 Beeler, Ryan Baldwin-Wall 5.27m 17-03.5
13 Esposito, Tony UD Track Clu 5.25m 17-02.7
14 Vetter, A. J. Defiance Col 5.10m 16-09.7
15 Doggendorf, Nick Bellarmine U 4.,84m 15-10.5
16 Schnieders, Darrell Bellarmine U 4.56m 14-11.5
17 Monson, Robert UL Track Clu 4.05m 13-03.5
Event 26 Men Pole Vault
Track: * 15-02.75 2001 KYLE WOLF, WILMINGTON
DIV 3 AUTO: @& 4.91m
DIV 3 PROV: # 4.63m
Name Year School Finals
1 wWolf, Kyle Wilmington C 15-09.25* 4.80:
2 Schmauder, Chris Chio Norther 14-06.006 4.41;
3 Plush, Jon Unattached 14-00.00@ 4.26:
3 Borgman, Bill Wilmington C 14-00.00€ 4.26:
4 Pixler, Nelson Defiance Col J13-00,258 3.96:
5 Groh, Ben Wilmington C 13-00.,258 3.96:
€ Mattern, Justin Cedarville U J13-00.,258 3.96:
7 Mattern, Jason Unattached J12-06.006 3.gL
B8 Cilona, Sean Baldwin-Wall 12-06.00D€ 3.81

http://www.wilmington.edw/ffmtrackO3invitemresults.htm
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9
10
11

Event 28

Pratt, Jeremy
Brunelle, Matt
White, Dan
Schaefer, Mike
Nicely, Eric
Langley, Steve
Sanders, Grant
Horton, Brandon
Holbrook, Joe
Dixon, Nic
Isham, Eric
Stromwall, Andy

Men Javelin Throw

Ohio Norther
Cedarville U
Wilmington C
Chio Norther
Defiance Col
Defiance Col
Baldwin-wall
Denison Univ
Morehead Sta
Bellarmine U
Defiance Col
Denison Univ

J12-06.00@
J12-00.008@
J11-00.00@

Page 7 of 10

FREFHEEEE

3.81
3.65
3.3%

Track:

Name

* 188-08
DIV 3 AUTO: € 62.40m
DIV 3 PROV: # 57.40m

2001

LU
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Event 28

ADDOTLT, J1In
Cotner, James

Edgington, Nate
Cron, Jeremy
Ament, John
Horton, Brandcn
Zocchi, Mike
Simon, Steve
Hinkle, Bob
Peters, Ken
Nicely, Eric
Kelly, John
Niehus, Mark
Dillard, Justin

Doggendorf, Nick
White, Dan

Roby, Nick
Kerbel, Mike
Minor, Chris
Schumaker, Adam

Men Javelin Throw

Haldwln-wal.l
Ohio Narther
Cedarville U
Ric Grande

Cedarville U
Denison Univ
Baldwin-Wall
Bellarmine U
Baldwin-Wall
Cumberland C
Defiance Col
Wilmington C
Chio Norther
Morehead Sta
Bellarmine U
Wilmingteon C
Ohio Norther
Bellarmine U
Cedarville U
Defiance Col

LA
.44m
.15m

CHARLEY GREENE, UNATTACHED

Track:

* 188-08
DIV 3 AUTO: @ 62.40m
DIV 3 PROV: # 57.40m

2001

School

Finals

Name
Finals
1 Ruth, Kent
2 Kelly, Kevin
3 Beck, Tim
4 Szweda, Gene
5 Martin, Chris

http://www.wilmington.edw/ffmtrack03invitemresults.htm

Cedarville U
Defiance Col
Cedarville U
Defiance Col
Wilmingkton C

47712003
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6 Demastus, Ed
7 Laudato, Nick
8 McNeal, Dash
9 Gulley, Brandon
Preliminaries
10 Abbott, Jim
11 Cotner, James
12 Edgington, Nate
13 Cron, Jeremy
14 Ament, John
15 Horton, Brandon
16 Zocchi, Mike
17 Simon, Steve
18 Hinkle, Bob
19 Peters, Ken
20 Nicely, Eric
21 Kelly, John
22 Niehus, Mark
23 Dillard, Justin

24 Doggendorf, Nick

25 White, Dan

26 Roby, Nick

27 Kerbel, Mike

28 Minor, Chris

29 Schumaker, Adam

Event 30 Men Hammer Throw

HANK BENEDICT, WILMINGTON

Track: * 185-

09 2002

DIV 3 AUTO: @ 56.0G0m
DIV 3 PROV: # 50.40m

Name

Freeman, Ryan
Szweda, Gene
Barnes, Jeff
Gulley, Brandon
Kohl, Brad
Schumaker, adam
Xelly, John

H e
MHOW® A

Event 32 Men Discus Throw

Track: * 157-

Baldwin-Wall
Chio Norther
Baldwin-Wall
Morehead Sta

Baldwin-Wall
Chio Norther
Cedarville U
Rio Grande

Cedarville U
Denison Univ
Baldwin-Wall
Bellarmine U
Baldwin-wail
Cumberland C
Defiance Cal
Wilmington C
Ohio Norther
Morehead Sta
Bellarmine U
Wilmington C
Ohio Norther
Bellarmine U
Cedarville U
Defiance Cal

Schaal

Wilmington C
Defiance Col
Wilmington C
Morehead Sta
Wilmington C
Defiance Col
Wilmington C

CHRIS BASICH, MOUNT UNICN

09 2002

DIV 3 AUTO: € 52.40m
DIV 3 PROV: # 47.25m

Arnold, Glenn
Johnson, Alex
Freeman, Ryan
Shoffstall, Jon
Hastings, Jeff
Cotner, James
Demastus, Ed
Scales, Rich
Formaz, Ian
Roby, Nick
Horn, Jason

H O W@~ N s W

e

http:/fwww. wilmington.edu/ffmtrack(3invitemresults.htm

Rio Grande

Baldwin-wall
Wilmington C
Baldwin-Wall
Wilmington C
Chio Norther
Baldwin-Wall
Wilmington C
Baldwin-Wall
Chio Norther
Ohia Norther

Page 8 of 10
45,58m 149-0
45.57m 149-0
43.25m 141-1
43 .20m 141-0
Finals
40.32m 132-0
40.16m 131-0
35.51m 116-0
33.00m 108-0
31.58m 103-0
30.35m 99-0
29.9%4m 98-0
Finals
45.56m 14%-0
45.51m 14%-0
43 .24m 141-1
42.01m 137-1
41.54m 136-0
39.31m 129-0
39.20m 128-0
38.65m 126-1
38.08m 124-1
38.05m 124-1
37.77m 123-1

4/7/2003
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Page 10 of 10

-1 =1 B3 B2 (N

3 Jensen, Garrett Ohio Norther 12.10m 39-08.
4 Dixon, Kevin Defiance Col 12.02m 39-05.
5 Miracola, Mark Baldwin-Wall 11.94m 39-02.
6 Keppeler, Josh Defiance Col 11.93m 35-01.
7 Tomlinson, Corey Ohio Norther 11.55m 37-10.
-- Sanders, Grant Baldwin-wail FOUL
Event 38 Men High Jump
Track: * 7-00 2002 DWAYNE ALLEN, UNATTACHED
DIV 3 AUTO: @ 2.10m
DIV 3 PROV: # 2.03m
Name Year School Finals
-- Brosemer, Chas Ohio Norther FAIL
-- Keppeler, Josh Defiance Col FAIL
-- Stairs, Chris Cedarville U FAIL
-- Ratliff, Jason Morehead Sta FAIL
-- Hall, Nate Rio Grande FAIL
Men - Team Rankings - 19 Events Scored
1) Baldwin-Wallace College 154 2) Wilmington College
B e 4) Defiance College
6) Morehead State Univ
. o - 7) Wilberforce University
9} Bellarmine University 25 10) Cumberland College
11} UNIV. OF DAYTON 9 12) Denison University
12) UD Track Club 4 14) Northern Kentucky
15) Asbury College 1 15) Xavier Uniwv,

http://www. wilmington.edu/ffmtrack0O3invitemresults.htm
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Event 34 Men Shot Put

Szweda, Gene
Hawkins, James
Simon, Steve
Svenscon, Josh
Hinkle, Bob
Barnes, Jeff
Kelly, John
Hostetter, Chris
Heath, Jason
EKohl, Brad
Schumaker, Adam
Kerbel, Mike
Edgington, Nate
Cupp, Ryan
Minor, Chris
Zocchi, HMike

Defiance Col
Denison Univ
Bellarmine U
BRaldwin-Wall
Baldwin-Wall
Wilmington
Wilmington
Cedarville
Cumberland
Wilmington
Defiance Col
Bellarmine U
Cedarville U
Ohio Norther
Cedarville U
Baldwin-Wall

nagcan

Page 9 qf 10

37.40m
36.60m
35.37m
35.24m
34.90m
34.86m
34.37m
33.60m
32.48m
29.57m
29.29m
28.54m

122-0
120-0
116-0
115-Q
114-0
114-0
112-0
110-0
106-0
97-0
96-0
93-0
93-0
91-0
85-0
76-0

CHRIS BASICH,

- Track: *

Name

54-01
DIV 3 AUTO: @ 16.67m
DIV 3 PROV: # 15.34m

School

MOUNT UNION

Finals

W1 e W

10
11
12
13
14
15
le
17
18
15
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Johnson, Alex
Swindell, John
Freeman, Ryan
Szweda, Gene
Shoffstall, Jon
Roby, Nick
Svenson, Josh
Formaz, Ian
Horn, Jason
Kohl, Brad
Hawkins, James
Hostetter, Chris
Barnes, Jeff
Scales, Rich
Dillard, Justin
Hinkle, Bob
Schumaker, Adam
Peters, Ken
Morris, Duane
Demastus, Ed
Kerbel, Mike
Cupp, Ryan
Stromwall, Andy
Boni, Ben
Zocchi, Mike
Simon, Steve
Bedosky, Steve
Niehus, Mark
Minor, Chris
Kelly, John

Event 36 Men Triple Jump

Track: * 45-03.50
DIV 3 AUTO: @
DIV 3 PROV: #

Name

14.90m
14.10m

2002

Raldwin-Wall
Baldwin-Wall
Wilmington C
Defiance Col
Baldwin-Wall
Ohio Norther
Baldwin-Wall
Baldwin-wall
Ohio Norther
Wilmington C
Denison Uniwv
Cedarville U
Wilmington C
Wilmington C
Morehead Sta
Baldwin-Wall
Defiance Col
Cumberland C
Morehead Sta
Baldwin-wall
Bellarmine U
Ohio Norther
Denison Univ
Morehead Sta
Baldwin-wWall
Bellarmine U
Deniscn Uniwv
Ohio Norther
Cedarville U
Wilmington C

CHAS BROSEMER,

10.56m
10.49m
10.42m
10.41m
10.23m
10.21m

Finals

OHIO NORTHERN

1
2

McNeal, Dash
Brosemer, Chas

http:/fwww.wilmington.edu/ffmtrackQ3invitemresults. htm

Baldwin-Wall
Ohio Norther

12.60m
12.46ém

41-04.2
40-10.5

41772003
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